Wheel Tractor, 65PTO HP,Diesel, Standard Profile, 4WD

DESCRIPTION:
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FOB:
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Sherwood Tractor Inc.

3110 Little Rock Rd

Rose Bud, AR 72137

Bart Sherwood 501-556-5800
bart@sherwoodtractorinc.com

Capitol Equipment

7200 Landers Rd.

Sherwood, AR 72117

Nathan Applequist 501-508-9729
napplequist@gocapitolequipment.com

Williams Tractor

2501 N. Shiloh Dr.
Fayetteville, AR 72704

Tim Bailey 479-442-8284
tbailey@williamstractor.com

BIDDING: MAHINDRA 6075 NEW HOLLAND POWERSTAR 75 NEW HOLLAND POWERSTAR 75
Additional Units May be Purchased Through 1-Apr-18 8/31/2018 1-Jun-18
ITEM NO. | QTY. DESCRIPTION UNIT EXTENSION UNIT EXTENSION UNIT EXTENSION
1. 5 28,198.00 140,990.00 30,869.08 154,345.40 31,493.00 157,465.00
Option #1
6/1/2018 6/20/2018 150 Days ARO
Low Bid Meeting Specs.
TOTAL: 140,990.00 154,345.40 157,465.00
CARD: 01-35
TENTATIVE AWARD BY: Purchasing Committee DATE: 2/12/2018

AWARDED TO:

Capitol Equipment (2/16/2018)

AWARDED TO:

ITEM(S): Complete Bid

ITEM(S):
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Sherwood Tractor Inc.

3110 Little Rock Rd

Rose Bud, AR 72137

Bart Sherwood 501-556-5800
bart@sherwoodtractorinc.com

P & K Equipment

3421 South Zero

Fort Smith, AR 72908

Matt Webb 918-839-7659
mwebb@pkequipment.com

Cox Implement

P.O. Box 96

Hoxie, AR 72433

Jerry Cox 870-886-2291
jerry.cox@coximplement.com

BIDDING: MAHINDRA 7085 JOHN DEERE 5090E MASSEY FERGUSON 4708-4
Additional Units May be Purchased Through 1-Apr-18 31-Oct-18 Dec-18
ITEM NO. | QTY. DESCRIPTION UNIT EXTENSION UNIT EXTENSION UNIT EXTENSION
1. 5 32,990.00 164,950.00 34,990.00 174,950.00 35,245.05 176,225.25
Option #2
6/1/2018 6/1/2018 150 Days ARO
TOTAL: 164,950.00 174,950.00 176,225.25
CARD: 01-35
TENTATIVE AWARD BY: DATE:
AWARDED TO: ITEM(S):
AWARDED TO: ITEM(S):
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DELIVERY: Within 150 Days
Midwest Equipment Greenway Equipment Inc.
P.O. Box 182 25315 1-30 South
Green Forrest, AR 72638 Bryant, AR 72022
Justin Wilson 870-438-4328 Sam Meyer 501-786-4044
jwilson@midwest-equip.com smeyer@gogreenway.com
BIDDING:] MASSEY FERGUSON MF4708 JOHN DEERE 5090M
Additional Units May be Purchased Through 3/15/2018
ITEM NO. | QTY. DESCRIPTION UNIT EXTENSION UNIT EXTENSION UNIT EXTENSION
1. 5 35,500.00 177,500.00 37,465.04 187,325.20
150 Days ARO 150 Days ARO
TOTAL: 177,500.00 187,325.20
CARD: 01-35
TENTATIVE AWARD BY: DATE:
AWARDED TO: ITEM(S):

AWARDED TO: ITEM(S):
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